NOLAN CARS Lo

Audi A3 1.6 Technik 5dr | Dec 2009
FULL SERVICE HISTORY, JUST SERVICED

Dec 2009 Audi A3 Technik Mpi 1.6 , 101bhp

91k miles with a full service history ( 9 stamps ), Just serviced,
Timing belt done at 37k

Comes with a full years mot

Beautiful condition throughout and drives very well

Comes with : 2 keys, remote locking/alarm, Upgraded sound
system/sat-nav touchscreen unit, 17" 5 spoke alloy wheels ( like
new ), ESP with ASR/ABS/EBD, ISOFIX child seat
preparation+airbag deactivation, Full electric pack, Bose sound
system with 8 speakers, Driver's information system, air-con, Etc
Insurance group 14

£255 per year road tax

41 mpg combined

Comes with a 3 month warranty

£3995
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Michael: 07931514969 | Office: 02890234954

£3,995

91141
Petrol
Manual
Silver

1595

164

G (£255 p/a)
Hatchback
14E
SM59VSU

4292mm
1765mm
1423mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 370L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1785KG
560KG

29.7MPG

52.3MPG

40.9MPG

55L
5 SPEED
115MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.1s

Engine Power BHP:

100.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Contact Nolan Cars Ltd on Tel: 02890 234954 - 07931514969
111 FCA APPROVED DEALERSHIP BUY WITH CONFIDENCE !!!

I CHECK OUT OUR 5* REVIEWS ON GOOGLE !!!

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 17" 5
spoke alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active
front headrests, Body colour door mirrors with integral
indicators, Bose sound system with 8 speakers, Driver's
information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and
passenger side airbags, EDL, Electric operated/heated door
mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front/rear floor mats, Front and rear
electric windows, Heated rear window with time switch, Heat
insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column,
Height adjustable front seats, ISOFIX child seat
preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual
headlight levelling, Remote control central locking, Service
interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Space saver
spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser
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