



Audi A3 1.6 Technik 5dr | Dec 2009 FULL SERVICE HISTORY, JUST SERVICED

FULL SERVICE HISTORY, JUST SERVICED





Dec 2009 Audi A3 Technik Mpi 1.6, 101bhp

91k miles with a full service history ($9\ stamps$), Just serviced, Timing belt done at 37k

Comes with a full years mot

Beautiful condition throughout and drives very well

Comes with: 2 keys, remote locking/alarm, Upgraded sound system/sat-nav touchscreen unit, 17" 5 spoke alloy wheels (like new), ESP with ASR/ABS/EBD, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag deactivation, Full electric pack, Bose sound system with 8 speakers, Driver's information system, air-con, Etc

Insurance group 14 £255 per year road tax 41 mpg combined

Comes with a 3 month warranty

£3995

£3,995

Miles:	91141
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1595
CO2 Emission:	164
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	14E
Reg:	SM59VSU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4292mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1423mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	370L
Gross Weight:	1785KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	40.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	115MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.1s
Engine Power BHP:	100.6BHP



Contact Nolan Cars Ltd on Tel: 02890 234954 - 07931514969

!!! FCA APPROVED DEALERSHIP BUY WITH CONFIDENCE !!!

!!! CHECK OUT OUR 5* REVIEWS ON GOOGLE !!!

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 17" 5 spoke alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Body colour door mirrors with integral indicators, Bose sound system with 8 speakers, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDL, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front/rear floor mats, Front and rear electric windows, Heated rear window with time switch, Heat insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual headlight levelling, Remote control central locking, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser

